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Descripcioén
Avamar implementation and Administration
Avamar Integration
Connectrix SAN Administration
ECS Administration
Enterprise SONIC Distribution by Dell Technologies Deploy
Information Storage and Management
NetWorker Implementation and Administration
PowerEdge Features, Administration and Troubleshooting
PowerMax Family Administration-Core Features
PowerMax Family Administration-Remote Replication

PowerProtect Cyber Recovery Design and Administration

PowerProtect Data Manager Implementation
and Administration

PowerProtect DD System Administration

PowerProtect DP Series Appliance Administration

PowerScale Administration
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Duracion

Ene

Feb

Mar

Abr

| 2025

May Jun

12-16

19-23
2-5
2-6

12-16

5-9

7-9
9-1
16-18
30-4

26-30
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Descripcion Duracién
- . 9-13

PowerScale Advanced Administration 5

16-20
PowerStore Implementation and Administration 5 23-27
PowerSwitch Data Center Implementation 5 56-30 913
and Administration
Unity Implementation and Administration 4 9-12

VxRail Appliance Administration 3

Modalidad: En vivo a distancia
Cursos de Lunes a Viernes de 9:00 am a 5:00 pm
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